2014年益阳市政府办公开遴选工作人员
笔试成绩及面试入围人员名单
	序号
	遴选职位
	遴选计划
	准考证号
	姓  名
	笔试
成绩
	笔试
排名
	是否入围面试

	1
	应急值守与现场处置
	3人
	01012
	袁善金
	72.82
	1
	是

	2
	
	
	01001
	刘  拓
	72.75
	2
	是

	3
	
	
	01014
	莫  超
	72.38
	3
	是

	4
	
	
	01011
	蔡志文
	71.50
	4
	是

	5
	
	
	01010
	臧  勇
	70.63
	5
	是

	6
	
	
	01004
	姚兰图
	68.75
	6
	是

	7
	
	
	01007
	王  栋
	68.00
	7
	是

	8
	
	
	01002
	刘期剑
	67.25
	8
	是

	9
	
	
	01003
	肖  羲
	66.50
	9
	是

	10
	
	
	01005
	 
	66.25
	 
	 

	11
	
	
	01006
	 
	66.00
	 
	 

	12
	
	
	01013
	 
	64.32
	 
	 

	13
	
	
	01009
	 
	63.25
	 
	 

	14
	
	
	01008
	 
	54.00
	 
	 

	15
	
	
	01015
	 
	缺考
	 
	 

	16
	
	
	01016
	 
	缺考
	 
	 

	17
	文秘
	1人
	02021
	傅锦花
	75.63
	1
	是

	18
	
	
	02020
	徐  姣
	74.13
	2
	是

	19
	
	
	02019
	徐  晨
	73.50
	3
	是

	20
	
	
	02018
	 
	70.63
	 
	 

	21
	
	
	02017
	 
	68.00
	 
	 


